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Master Vendor Program
Pre-qualified Vendors by Category
Category 1 - Data Warehouse

Accenture LLP (B3001397) Jamie D. Walker (313) 887-2800 jamie.d.walker@accenture.com 

Dewpoint, Inc. (B6200051) Jennifer Kwapis (248) 396-2896 jennifer.kwapis@dewpoint.com
Michelle Massey (517) 316-2869 michelle.massey@dewpoint.com

NCR Corporation - Marc P. Fabbo - (517) 655-6459 marc.fabbo@ncr.com 

Compuware - Cindie Auge - (517) 347-1696 cindie.auge@compuware.com 

Rapidigm Corporation – David Jennings – (630) 577-0000 djennings@rapidigm.com 

Schumaker & Company – Patricia Schumaker – (734) 998-5550 pschumaker@schuco.com 

Electronic Data Systems (EDS)(B3001396) Barbara Garry (517) 272-5701 barbara.garry@eds.com

Adecco - Mary Beth Burke – (203) 704-3690

Analyst International Corporation – Darrell Swartz – (517) 336-1042

Bravo Technical Resources, Inc. - Linda Bechtold – (972) 419-5621

Capstone Consulting Inc. - Susan Allen – (989) 227-1570

Eclaro - Jim Grogan – (212) 258-2626 x. 327

EDP Contract Services - Valerie Arquilla – (630) 620-7171 

IntelliMark - Jim Grogan – (212) 258-2626 x. 327

KelIy Services Technical/Professional - John Healy – (919) 460-3120

Professional Technical Development - Karl Meier – (517) 333-9363

Sapphire Technologies, Inc. - Traci Izzo – (877) 265-4627

Satyam Computer Services - Thorn Bigley – (214) 520-9065

TEKsystems – Scott Wiseman – (616) 915-8088

Youngsoft Inc. - Sandeep Upadhyaya – (248) 477-4553/(888) 470-4553

ZeroChaos, Inc. - Margie Durham – (407) 447-3000
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IBM Corporation (IBM) (B3001398) Yogesh Saxena (517) 881-9083 ysaxena@us.ibm.com 

Ajilon Consulting, Inc. - Gary Sippl – (248) 447-0232

Altarum Institute - James B. Boedecker - (734) 302-4600

Berbee Information Networks - Garry Ladd - (517) 668-2828

Computer Associates of USA, Inc. - Harish Tekchandani - (517) 349-1752

Kunz, Leigh & Associates - John K. Leigh - (248) 559-7910

Michigan Public Health Institute - Sarena Fritch - (517) 324-7378

Millennium Software Inc. - Anu Anand - (248) 213 1800

Integris Inc. dba Bull Services (B3001392) Renee Owings (517) 327-2280 renee.owings@bull.com

Health Management Associates - Dave Ferguson - (517) 482-9236

Baseline Consulting Group - Gordon Levy – (818) 906-7638 ext 101

Open Systems Services - Tom Coffing – (937) 855-4838
_____________________________________________________________________________________
_____________________________________________________________________________________
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Master Vendor Program
Pre-qualified Vendors by Category

Category 2 - Security Work

Accenture LLP (B3001278) Jamie D. Walker (313) 887-2800 jamie.d.walker@accenture.com 

Inacomp Technical Services Group, LLC (B8200163) Wade Stevenson (248) 994-9526 
wade.sevenson@inacomp.com 

Electronic Data Systems (EDS) (B3001280) Barbara Garry (517) 272-5701 barbara.garry@eds.com

Analyst International Corporation – Darrell Swartz –(517) 336-1042

Bravo Technical Resources, Inc. - Linda Bechtold – (972) 419-5621

Capstone Consulting Inc. - Susan Allen – (989) 227-1570

EDP Contract Services - Valerie Arquilla – (630) 620-7171

Kelly Services Technical/Professional - John Healy – (919) 460-3120

Sapphire Technologies, Inc. - Traci Izzo – (877) 265-4627

Satyam Computer Services - Thorn Bigley – (214) 520-9065

TEKsystems – Scott Wiseman – (616) 915-8088

Youngsoft Inc. - Sandeep Upadhyaya – (248) 477-4553/(888) 470-4553

ZeroChaos, Inc. - Margie Durham – (407) 447-3000

IBM Corporation (IBM) (B3001283) Yogesh Saxena (517) 881-9083 ysaxena@us.ibm.com

Ajilon Consulting, Inc. - Gary Sippl – (248) 447-0232

Altarum Institute - James B. Boedecker - (734) 302-4600

Berbee Information Networks - Garry Ladd - (517) 668-2828

Computer Associates of USA, Inc. - Harish Tekchandani - (517) 349-1752 

Kunz, Leigh & Associates - John K. Leigh - (248) 559-7910

Michigan Public Health Institute - Sarena Fritch - (517) 324-7378

Millennium Software Inc. - Anu Anand - (248) 213-1800
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Unisys Corporation (B3001449) Jeffrey J. Arbour (517) 347-9767 jeffrey.arbour@unisys.com 
Master Vendor Program

Pre-qualified Vendors by Category
Category 3 - Business Requirements/Needs Assessment

Compuware (B3001405) Cindie Auge (517) 347-1696 cindie.auge@compuware.com 

CDI Professional Services – Roger Ballou – (215) 636-1114

Communication Technology Corporation (dba CommTek, Inc.) - Coleen L. Hamman - (616) 459-3024

Chicago Systems Group (CSG) – Tim Leming – (312) 423-2111

Communication Technology Corporation (dba CommTek, Inc.) – Coleen l. Hamman – (616)459-3024

Courtland Software Services, Inc. - Steven F. Trudell - (616) 874-1230

Data Consulting Group, Inc. - Rudy Hendrix - (313) 963-8856 

GDI Infotech Inc. – Vineet Sharma – (734) 477-6900x209 vsharma@gdii.com 

Manpower of Lansing - Jeff Chaffin - (517) 372-0888 Ext. 140

Network Concepts, Incorporated - Jose Cayao Jr - (517) 669-6518

One-Eighty Software Associates, Inc. - Jodi D. Marrah – (989) 277-1670

OpTech, LLC - Ronia Kruse - (313) 962-9000 ext. 107

Plante & Moran, PLLC – Adam Rujan – (248) 223-3328

The Epitec Group – Jerry Sheppard – (313) 965-9800

Tier Technologies, Inc. – Brian Bennet – (916) 798-2540

Triadata Systems Inc - Sriram Srinivasan - (703) 728-3380 

Dewpoint, Inc. (B6200052) Jennifer Kwapis (248) 396-2896 jennifer.kwapis@dewpoint.com
Michelle Massey (517) 316-2869 michelle.massey@dewpoint.com

Ajilon Consulting – Greg Hopkins – (616) 975 0115 greg.hopkins@ajilon.com 

Rapidigm Corporation – David Jennings – (630) 577-0000 djennings@rapidigm.com

Schumaker & Company – Patricia Schumaker – (734) 998-5550 pschumaker@schuco.com

TEKsystems – Scott Wiseman – (616) 974-1928 swiseman@telsystems.com 

Electronic Data Systems (EDS)(B3001403) Barbara Garry (517) 272-5701 barbara.garry@eds.com
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Adecco – Mary Beth Burke – (203) 704-3690 – marybeth.burke@adeccona.com 

Analyst International Corporation – Darrell Swartz – (517)-336-1042 – dswartz@analysts.com

AT Kearney, Inc.- James Devey – (703) 891-5522 james.devey@atkearney.com 

Bravo Technical Resources, Inc. – Linda Bechtold – (972) 419-5621 – ibechtold@imprimis.com

Capstone Consulting Inc. – Susan Allen – (989) 227-1570 susanallen@capstoneconsultinging.com

Eclaro – Jim Grogan – 212-258-2626 x 327 – jgrogan@eclaro.com

ECON Global Services - Abe Valdez - (248) 941-6948

EDP – Valerie Arquilla – (630) 620-7171 – varquilla@1tac.com

IntelliMark - Lori Margentina – (925) 942-5406

KelIy Services Technical/Professional - John Healy – (919) 460-3120

Professional Technical Development - Karl Meier – (517) 333-9363

Sapphire Technologies, Inc. - Traci Izzo – (877) 265-4627

Satyam Computer Services - Thorn Bigley – (214) 520-9065

Youngsoft Inc. - Sandeep Upadhyaya – (248) 477-4553/(888) 470-4553

ZeroChaos, Inc. - Margie Durham – (407) 447-3000

Keane, Inc. (B3001404) Mitzi V. Shepherd (859) 321-3031 mitzi_v_shepherd@keane.com 

Gnosis Technologies, Inc. – Greg Hopkins – (616) 682-4539 ghopkins@gnosistec.com 

Saber Solutions (B6200255) Jeffrey B. Jones (614) 220-4485 jjones2neti@sabercorp.com 

A.J. Boggs & Company - Clarke Anderson - (517) 347-1100 
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Master Vendor Program
Pre-qualified Vendors by Category

Category 5 - Project Development Services 

Ciber, Inc. (B3001381) Beth Bagnell (800) 316-8878 bbagnell@ciber.com 

Compuware (B3001388) Cindie Auge (517) 347-1696 cindie.auge@compuware.com  

Chicago Systems Group (CSG) – Tim Leming – (312) 423-2111

Communication Technology Corporation (dba CommTek, Inc.) - Coleen L. Hamman - (616) 459-3024

Courtland Software Services, Inc. – Steven F. Trudell - (616) 874-1230

Data Consulting Group, Inc. - Rudy Hendrix -(313) 963-8856 

GDI Infotech Inc. – Vineet Sharma – (734) 477-6900x209 vsharma@gdii.com

J.L. Stock Associates – Jeffrey L. Stock (803) 917-1791

Manpower of Lansing - Jeff Chaffin - (517) 372-0888 Ext. 140

Network Concepts, Incorporated - Jose Cayao Jr - (517) 669-6518

One-Eighty Software Associates, Inc. – Jodi D. Marrah – (989) 277-1670

OpTech, LLC - Ronia Kruse - (313) 962-9000 ext. 107

Plante & Moran, PLLC – Adam Rujan – (248) 223-3328

The Epitec Group - Jerry Sheppard - (313) 965-9800

Tier Technologies, Inc. – Brian Bennet – (916) 798-2540

Triadata Systems Inc - Sriram Srinivasan - (703) 728-3380 

Electronic Data Systems (EDS)(B3001387) Barbara Garry (517) 272 5701 barbara.garry@eds.com

Adecco - Mary Beth Burke – (203) 704-3690

Analyst International Corporation – Darrell Swartz – (517) 336 1042

Bravo Technical Resources, Inc. - Linda Bechtold – (972) 419-5621

Capstone Consulting Inc. - Susan Allen – (989) 227-1570

Dewpoint, Inc. – Jennifer Kwapis (248) 396-2896 jennifer.kwapis@dewpoint.com
Michelle Massey (517) 316-2869 michelle.massey@dewpoint.com 
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Eclaro - Jim Grogan – (212) 258-2626, x. 327

EDP Contract Services - Valerie Arquilla – (630) 620-7171

HTC Global Services, Inc. – Gary LaRoy – (248) 530-2520 gary.laroy@htcinc.com 

IntelliMark - Lori Margentina – (925) 942-5406

jadian enterprises, inc. – Jerry Norris - (517) 639-0410

KelIy Services Technical/Professional - John Healy – (919) 460-3120

Lazer Technologies, Inc. - Temi Freimark (248) 395-2200

Maximus Inc., - Barry Johnson (952) 451-0435 barryjohnson@maximus.com 

Professional Technical Development - Karl Meier – (517) 333-9363

Sapphire Technologies, Inc. - Traci Izzo – (877) 265-4627

Satyam Computer Services - Thorn Bigley – (214) 520-9065

Serena Software – John Jackson – (440) 254-4554 jjackson@serena.com 

TEKsystems – Scott Wiseman – (616) 915-8088

Youngsoft Inc. - Sandeep Upadhyaya – (248) 477-4553/(888) 470-4553

ZeroChaos, Inc. - Margie Durham – (407) 447-3000

Keane, Inc. (B3001385) Mitzi V. Shepherd (859) 321-3031 mitzi_v_shepherd@keane.com

Data–Core sytems Inc. - Shyamal Choudhury - (215) 243-1906

Saber Solutions (B6200256) Jeffrey B. Jones (614) 339-0528 jjones2@sabercorp.com

Kunz, Leigh & Associates – John Leigh – (248) 559-7910

Systems Technology Group (B3001386) Anup Popat  (248) 643-9010 Ext. 102 apopat@stgit.com  
_____________________________________________________________________________________
_____________________________________________________________________________________
_____________________________________________________________________________________


